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First Downs

Third Down Efficiency
Fourth Down Efficiency
Rushing Att-Yards-Avg
Passing Att-Yards-Avg
Pass Cmpt-Att-Int-%
Tot Off Yards
Sacks-Yards
Penalties-Yards
Fumbles-Lost
Punts-LG-Avg

Field Goal Made-Att
Touchdowns Tot-Run-Pass
# Possessions

Time of Poss

RUSHING

8 Tyler Buehler
17 Niko Akiyama
10 Connor Harrod
44 Levar Lee
Total

PASSING
10 Connor Harrod 5
Total 5

PASS RECEIVING

8 Tyler Buehler
17 Niko Akiyama
11 Tyson Clodi

14 Nathan Hupe

Total

PUNTING

10 Connor Harrod
85 Jake Stevens
Total

PUNT RETURNS
KICKOFFS

3 Maddox Toepper
Total

ATT
2
22

33

ATT CMP YDS

56
56
TAR REC
1 0
1 1
1 0
2 2
5 3
NO TB
1
1
2
NO FC
NO TB
0
0

Manteno vs Plano
09/06/24 at Plano
Final Game Statistics

Score by Quarter

Manteno
Plano

Manteno
12
2-7-29%
2-3-67%
33-184-5.6
5-56-18.7
3-5-0-60%
240

0-0

6-45

0-0
2-49-43.0
0-0

4-3-1

5

20:28

YDS
1
148
33
2
184

AVG
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SAC LG TD
0 42 1
0 42 1

AVG

49
56

24.
18.

o
o
<~ U1 O O O

YDS
37
49
86

AVG
37.0
49.0
43.0
YDS AVG
YDS

106
106

AVG
21.2
21.2

LG TD
11 0
28 2
17 1
2 0
28 3
INT RTG
0 138.3
0 138.3
LG TD
0 0
7 0
0 0
42 1
42 1
LG IN20
37 0
49 0
49 0
LG TD
LG SH
25 11
25 11

1 2 3 4
27

Plano

14
6-12-50%
0-2-0%
48-191-4.0
6-43-21.5
2-6-1-33%
234

0-0

10-80

2-1

RUSHING

16 Trevion Gilford
27 Isaac Uhrich

10 Kaiden Schimandle
7 Tim Young

13 Amari Bryant

2 Tristan Meszaros

8 Danny Cadena

21 Kolten Schimandle
5 James Smithy

Total

PASSING
10 Kaiden Schimand
Total

PASS RECEIVING

27 Isaac Uhrich

7 Tim Young

13 Amari Bryant

2 Tristan Meszaros
Total

PUNTING
2 Tristan Meszaros
Total

PUNT RETURNS

KICKOFFS

0 Mauricio Romero
Total

Final

6
6

TAR

o NN -

NO

NO

NO

ATT
4

2

3
14
15

48

ATT CMP ¥YDS

2 43
2 43

REC

N O O

TB

FC

TB

¥YDS
5
24
14
54
50
18
24
2

0
191

SAC
0
0

YDS
9
34
0

0
43

YDS

YDS

¥YDS
82
82

AVG
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LG
34 1
34 1

AVG

o O O O O

AVG
9.0
9.0

AVG

AVG

41.0
41.0

LG

20
12
13
11
18

20

INT

LG

LG
42
42

D

O O O O O O O o o o

RTG
59.7
59.7

TD

R O O F O

TD

SH
40
40



KICK RETURNS
8 Tyler Buehler
Total

DEFENSIVE

8 Tyler Buehler

16 Dylan Mcintyre
55 Jacob Boeschel
54 Cooper Monk

11 Tyson Clodi

44 Levar Lee

14 Nathan Hupe

72 Brandon Kropp

7 Matthew Ball

70 Tyler Laskowski
50 Evan Borkenhage
2 Jacob Bell

80 Lucas Stanley
22 Anthony Rutyna
64 Keegan Laflamme
Total
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Scoring Summary Qtr Time

Manteno
Manteno
Manteno
Manteno
Manteno
Manteno
Plano

Plano

Manteno
Manteno

SR W W W W Rk e

~ 9 L = O 0B F 0

116
116
:50
:50
:53
:53
:25
:25
: 37
: 37
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YDS
36 18.0
36 18.0

MNT

6

7

13
14
20
20
20
20
26
27

UA AS TOT SK/ YDS IN

0

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o

P O O O P O O O O O O O o o o o

PAT
TD]
PAT
TD]
PAT]

LG TD
22 0
22 0

P O O O O O O O O O O O O + O
O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Scoring Play

Failed]

KICK RETURNS

0 Mauricio Romero
8 Danny Cadena

6 Devin Phillips
Total

DEFENSIVE

1 Cameron Johnson
56 Rider Larson

42 Richie Amakiri
16 Trevion Gilford
27 Isaac Uhrich

10 Kaiden Schimand
7 Tim Young

2 Tristan Meszaros
70 Tyler Mast

8 Danny Cadena

21 Kolten Schimand
50 Quinn Lyle

5 James Smithy

22 Jacob Dunbar

55 Juan Woods

18 Joe Schoolfield
Total

3 Maddox Toepper Extra Point
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D] 17 Niko Akiyama rush for 5 yards
PAT] 3 Maddox Toepper Extra Point
D] 10 Connor Harrod pass complete to 14 Nathan
PAT] 3 Maddox Toepper Extra Point
TD] 17 Niko Akiyama rush for 28 yards
Failed]
10 Kaiden Schimandle pass complete to 7 Tim
33 Colby Byrd Extra Point
10 Connor Harrod rush for 1 yards
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3 Maddox Toepper Extra Point

UA AS TOT SK/ YDS IN

0

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

2:44)

2:43)

5:48)

o O O O

AVG LG TD

0.0 0 0
0.0 0 0
0.0 0 0
0.0 0 0
F FR TD
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
0 00 O O
Hupe for 42 yards

Young for 34 yards



